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Dati tecnici

Diametro ruota
Larghezza ruota
Lunghezza mozzo
Altezza complessiva
Disassamento

Foro asse

Misura piastra

@-Foro di fissaggio
Interasse fori di fissaggio
Brake swivel radius
Portata

Peso

Colson ltalia srl, Via Ancona 15bis, 60035 Jesi (AN),
Tel. 0039 338 3641389, Fax 0039 0731 226631,
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125 mm
37.5mm
45 mm
156 mm
35 mm
15 mm

105 x 80 mm

9 mm

80 x 60 mm
135 mm
100 kg

1 kg



